

S. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	30.05.2026		<p>CLR No.26 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Vinay Bhatt, learned counsel for the revisionists.</p> <p>2. Mr. Pankaj Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Adjourned on the request of Mr. Pankaj Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>4. List on 05.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 30.05.2026</p> <p>Pant/</p>